TULOKSET

Keilailun mestaruuskilpailut
12.-15.10.2021, Salo

A-mestaruus (luokat M, A ja B)

Osallistuja

Pertti Salminen
Seppo Matilainen
Kalevi Tuominen
Hannu Riihimaki
Erkki Heinonen
Jaakko Flyktman
Eino Nieminen
Jukka Valkeinen
10 Jukka Salonen
11 Sulo Hietala

12 Leo Ahonen

13 Paavo Haukilahti
14 Veikko Halonen
15 Veikko Rahkonen
16 Ari Nurmesniemi
17 Esa Sundberg
18 Martti Hasa

19 Matti Kaskinen
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20 Hannu Saarikangas

21 Eero Lehtonen
22 Kari Liekkola

23 Tom Roth

24 Seppo Paukku
25 Veijo Miettinen
26 Mikko Salminen
27 Pentti Metso

28 Veikko Hokkanen
29 Aki Hurri

30 Raimo Koukonen
31 Tapani Koskinen
32 Martti Kuningas
33 Seppo Merinen

Hannu Jaaskeldinen Lahden ES

EKL Yhdistys Luokka Joukkue

A Lahti 1 1165
Lahden ES M Lahti 1 1174
Riihimaen ES B Riihimaki 1 1125
Salon ES B Salo 1 1156
Salon ES B Salo 1 1162

Imatrankosken ES B
Riihiméen ES A
Nokian ES B
Jamsankosken ES B
Riihimaen ES A

Lahden ES A
Riihiméden ES B
Salon ES B

Imatrankosken ES B
Riihiméen ES B
Tervakosken ES B
litin ES B
Imatrankosken ES B
Salon ES B
Riihiméen ES
Mansen ES
litin ES

Salon ES
Jyvaskylan ES
Kaskinen
Jyvaskylan ES
Lahden ES
Mansen ES
Imatrankosken ES A
Lahden ES B
Nurmijarven ES B
Imatrankosken ES B
Nurmijarven ES B
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Imatrankoski 1 1111
Riihimaki 1 1098

1116
Jamsankoski 1095
Riihimaki 1 1129

Lahti 1 1073
Riihimaki 2 1092
1073

Imatrankoski 2 1029
Riihiméaki 2 1021

1069
litti 1020
Imatrankoski 1 1015
Salo 1 1040

Riihiméaki 2 1045
Mansen 1 929

litti 1037
1041
Jyvaskyla 899
970
Jyvaskyla 985
Lahti 2 958

Mansen 2 960
Imatrankoski 1 990

Lahti 2 878
Nurmijarvi 920
Imatrankoski 3 819
Nurmijarvi 734

Puhdas tulos YHT

1231
1216
1215
1204
1198
1189
1188
1176
1173
1165
1157
1152
1151
1149
1123
1111
1110
1105
1100
1099
1079
1067
1065
1055
1054
1051
1048
1032
1008
1004
980

879

878



